Inside this Issue
IMMUNOHISTOCHEMISTRY
n e w s
The Potential of Peptide Analyte Control Slides in IHC, page 2
New Products:
Featuring Novel GIST Rabbit Monoclonal
Antibodies: DOG-1 (RM-9132),  PAX-5
(RM-9133) and more. page 3

tional and US teams with our complete portfolio of IHC
products.
Ordering Information
United States
International
Contact Details
USA Toll Free Phone: 1-800-828-1628
USA Fax: 1-510-771-1560
UK Toll Free Phone: 0800 018 9396
International Phone: +44 (0) 1928 562501
International Fax: +44 (0) 1928 562627
A80400002 Thermo Scientific PT Module 110V
A80500004 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 360-2D 110V
A80500010 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 720-2D 110V
A80500024 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 360-2D + PT Module  110V
A80500030 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 720-2D + 2 x PT Module 110V
A80500031 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 720-2D + 1 x PT Module 110V
A80400001 Thermo Scientific PT Module 240V
A80500003 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 360-2D 240V
A80500007 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 480S-2D 240V
A80500009 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 720-2D 240V
A80500023 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 360-2D + PT Module 240V
A80500027 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 480S-2D + PT Module 240V
A80500029 Thermo Scientific Autostainer 720-2D + 2 x PT Module 240V
Autostainer 360-2D
� www.thermo.com/labvision �www.thermo.com/labvision
Pathology Corner:
The Value of IHC in the Realm of Infectious Disease Diagnosis